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2010 JANUARY
Friday, January 1 State Holiday - New Year's Day

Monday, January 18 State Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Day
Sunday, January 31 4th Quarter Lobbyist & Emp. of Lobbyist Reports Due (Timely by 2/1)

2010 FEBRUARY
Monday, February 15 State Holiday - Presidents' Day
Monday, February 15 February 15 Reports Due 

Tuesday, February 16 February 15 Reports Timely Filed
Sunday, February 28 Lobbyist January Report Due (Timely by 3/1)

2010 MARCH
Monday, March 8 Anchorage Municipal 30 Day Reports Due

Monday, March 15 Annual POFD / LFD Statements Due
Sunday, March 28 24 Hour Report Period / Anchorage Election (Ends April 5, 2010)
Monday, March 29 State Holiday - Seward's Day

Tuesday, March 30 Anchorage Municipal 7 Day Reports Due
Wednesday, March 31 Lobbyist February Report Due

2010 APRIL
Tuesday, April 6 Anchorage Municipal Election Day
Friday, April 30 Lobbyist March Report Due & Employer of Lobbyist 1st Quarter Report

2010 MAY
Monday, May 31 State Holiday - Memorial Day
Monday, May 31 Lobbyist April Report Due (Timely by 6/1)

2010 JUNE
Wednesday, June 30 No Lobbying Reports Due

2010 JULY
Monday, July 5 State Holiday - July 4th Independence Day Observed

Monday, July 26 30 Day Primary Election Reports Due
Saturday, July 31 Lobbyist & Employer 2nd Quarter Reports Due (Timely by 8/2)

2010 AUGUST
Sunday, August 15 24 Hour Report Period / State Primary Election (Ends August 23)

Tuesday, August 17 7 Day Primary Election Reports Due
Tuesday, August 24y g State Primary Election Dayy y
Tuesday, August 31 No Lobbying Reports Due

2010 SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 6 State Holiday - Labor Day
Monday, September 6 30 Day October Municipal Reports Due

Tuesday, September 7 30 Day October Municipal Reports Timely Filed
Sunday, September 26 24 Hour Report Period / October Municipal Elections (Ends October 4)

Tuesday, September 28 7 Day October Municipal Reports Due
Thursday, September 30 No Lobbying Reports Due

2010 OCTOBER
Monday, October 4 30 Day General Election Reports Due

Tuesday, October 5 Statewide Municipal Election Day (31 Municipalities)
Sunday, October 24 24 Hour Report Period / State General Election (Ends November 1)
Monday, October 18 State Holiday - Alaska Day

Tuesday, October 26 7 Day General Election Reports Due
Sunday, October 31 Lobbyist & Employer 3rd Quarter Reports Due (Timely by 11/1)

2010 NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 2 State General Election Day

Thursday, November 11 State Holiday - Veterans' Day
Thursday, November 25 State holiday - Thanksgiving Day
Tuesday, November 30 No Lobbying Reports Due

2010 DECEMBER
Friday, December 24 State Holiday - Christmas Day Observed
Friday, December 31 No Lobbying Report Due 
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